22Liga

Benjamin y Alevin Alicante

Pilar de la Horadada, 27/11/2021

Prueba 27
27/11/2021 - 10:30

Fem., 200m Estilos

12 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 OPREA, Monika
4 BALLESTER VALDIVIA, Valeria
5 GARCIA TORRES, Zoe

Serie 2 de 2

1 ORTEGA SAAVEDRA, Daniela
2 ALVARADO AMAT, Nuria

3 CERDA GARCIA, Jimena

4 SANCHEZ CRIADO, Gabriela
5 QUESADA BORNAS, Patricia
6 CASTANO BUSTOS, Iris

7 PATON MUNIZ, Lucia

AN

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

C.N. Torrevieja
C.D. Colegio El Valle
C.E. Eldense

C.N. Elche

C.E. Eldense

C.E. Eldense

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
Club Natacion Cmd Horadada
C.N. Sax

C.N. Sax

2585

3:19.61
3:07.33
2:47.82
2:48.20
3:15.41
3:39.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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